Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer - Dinsdag 10 september 2013

Plaats Naam
1 Julie Witteveen
2 Gwen Alewijnse
3 Eeke Breevoort
4 Lobke Bos
5 Charlotte Wijfje
6 Nicky Verlaan

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Kudelstaart
Kudelstaart
Hoofddorp
Aalsmeer
Nieuwveen
Aalsmeer

4:42
4:53
5:07
5:23
5:28
5:58

Netto

Plaats Naam
1 Naomi Verhoef
2 Nienke van Dok
3 Leida Wijfje
4 Micky Bek
5 Eva Miedema
6 llse Moltzek

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Nieuwveen
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Uithoorn

3:41
3:44
4:29
4:29
4:55
5:41

Netto

J5-8, 1 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Rutger Abbink
2 Rink Reewijk
3 Sebastiaan Rahlf
4 Colin Alewijnse
5 Tygo Witteveen
6 Justin Alewijnse
7 Gijs van Weerdenburg
8 Job Alderden
9 Bing van Son
10 Mark Beemsterboer
11 Hugo Abbing

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Kudelstaart
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart

4:29
4:37
4:38
5:08
5:27
5:27
5:33
5:39
5:43
5:47
7:14

Netto

J9-12, 1 KM
Plaats Naam
1 Youp Hafkamp
2 Dylan Cordes
3 Milan Biesheuvel
4 Graeme 't Hoen
5 Davy Gijsen
6 Kiran Biesheuvel
7 Jurre Zijlstra
8 Wout Schipper
9 Bjorn Nijman
10 Bram Ter Reehorst
11 Onbekend
12 Thomas de Haas

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Uithoorn
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Rijsenhout
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Nieuw-Vennep

3:35
3:44
3:46
3:56
4:10
4:15
4:33
4:39
4:52
5:10
5:14
5:38

Netto

VROUW, 5 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Eva van Ee
2 Inge Maassen
3 Kimberly Colijn
4 Marijke Kroon
5 Jolanda Lucassen
6 Kitty Meijburg
7 Roza Groot
8 Jeanette Visser
9 Katarzyna Manka
10 FLoor Krijtenberg
11 Claudia Murtas

De Kwakel
Amstelveen
Aalsmeerderbrug
Vinkeveen
Rijsenhout
Hoofddorp
Amstelveen
Aalsmeer
Leimuiden
Uithoorn
Kudelstaart

21:25
22:21
23:36
23:44
23:59
24:25
25:03
25:12
26:35
26:46
28:24

Netto
21:24
22:20
23:33
23:44
23:57
24:22
24:47
25:08
26:27
26:23
28:07
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer - Dinsdag 10 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

12 Fenne van der Zwaard Aalsmeer 28:36 28:18
13 Irene Hofsteden Kudelstaart 28:52 28:25
14 Didy van Oene Aalsmeer 28:57 28:51
15 Patricia Oomen Aalsmeer 29:05 28:46
16 Tecla van Vastenhoven Haarlem 30:14 29:57
17 Linda Baardse Hoofddorp 30:18 29:53
18 Daniélle Jonker Aalsmeer 30:43 30:31
19 Sandra Jonker Mijdrecht 30:55 30:42
20 Thara Kleijberg Aalsmeer 31:30 31:07
21 Mirjam van der Luit Rijsenhout 31:32 31:09
22 Sylvia Melzer Oegstgeest 31:34 31:17
23 Adrie van der Luit Rijsenhout 31:34 31:08
24 Tamara Kleijberg Aalsmeer 31:52 31:28
25 Cindy Tieken Aalsmeer 31:56 31:52
26 Annemarie Steenbeek Amsterdam 32:33 32:16
27 Marleen Koopman Aalsmeer 32:45 32:24
28 Maureen van Gaalen Badhoevedorp 32:50 32:23
29 Nikki Maars Amstelveen 32:55 32:36
30 Ria de Leeuw Aalsmeer 33:31 33:10
31 Cecile Stout Uithoorn 33:47 33:27
32 Jossy Meister Team PACA 34:01 33:43
33 Renske Terlouw Hoofddorp 34:45 34:20
34 Katja Dekkers Uithoorn 35:45 35:42
35 Claudia Fijn Aalsmeer 36:13 35:52
36 Fatou Tunkara Aalsmeer 36:23 36:02
37 Mirjam Reints Amstelveen 37:27 37:06
38 Aviva Haaker Badhoevedorp 38:28 38:01
39 Claudia Koop Amsterdam 38:29 38:01

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

1 Erwin Koopstra Aalsmeer 16:58 16:58

2 Jan Pieter Baars Aalsmeer 18:18 18:18

3 Wessel Heil Aalsmeer 19:51 19:48

4 Raymond Witteveen Kudelstaart 20:28 20:23

5 Niels van Bunningen Aalsmeer 20:47 20:46

6 Jesper van Dam Aalsmeer 20:57 20:54

7 Mark Noordermeer Aalsmeer 20:59 20:53

8 Davy Heijsteeg Aalsmeer 21:26 21:24

9 Peter Luyten Rondom Gelukkig 21:36 21:26
10 Nick Ramdjanamsingh Aalsmeer 21:56 21:55
11 Michael Dal Aalsmeer 22:18 22:12
12 Jordi Verhoef Kudelstaart 22:40 22:14
13 Eric van Ee De Kwakel 23:05 22:54
14 Jurgen Timmer Rijsenhout 23:08 23:06
15 Gregory 't Hoen Rijsenhout 23:10 23:08
16 Nishan Sapkota Kudelstaart 23:21 23:13
17 Roel Hagen Amsterdam 23:33 23:27
18 Theo Moy Maassluis 23:43 23:37
19 Koen Breevoort Hoofddorp 24:35 24:31
20 Roland Bos Aalsmeer 25:18 25:02
21 Marco Breevoort Hoofddorp 25:20 25:13
22 Frank de Jong Amstelveen 25:57 25:34
23 Cock van der Pol Hoofddorp 26:07 25:54
24 Erwin Coster Aalsmeer 26:38 26:32
25 Alco Zijlstra Rondom Gelukkig 26:43 26:33
26 Marcel Krijtenberg Uithoorn 26:46 26:23
27 Patrick Zwaan Rondom Gelukkig 26:47 26:39
28 Tim Slijkhuis Schagen 27:06 26:39
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer - Dinsdag 10 september 2013

Plaats Naam
29 Jan de Jong
30 Job van der Luit
31 Marco Offerman

32 Richard Hofsteden

33 Jurg de Vries

34 Wesley Coster
35 Reijer Groenveld
36 Dennis Zandvliet
37 Albert Floridia
38 Vincent Haaker

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Amstelveen
Rijsenhout
Rondom Gelukkig
Kudelstaart
Rondom Gelukkig
Hoofddorp
Aalsmeer
Leimuiden
Aalsmeer
Badhoevedorp

27:24
28:15
28:39
28:52
29:20
30:41
30:56
31:14
31:39
38:28

Netto
27:14
27:49
28:29
28:24
29:11
30:37
30:26
31:05
31:20
37:59

VSEN, 10 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Anja Fijn

2 Nathalie Huisman

3 Leoni Mantel
4 Eefa Hoffman
5 Suzy Jamison
6 Mariska Buis
7 Wendy Zandvliet
8 Barbara Meekel
9 Sabina Luck
10 Linda Winkel

11 Esther Brouwer-Jongkin

12 Annemarie Muris

Aalsmeer
Zandvoort
De Lange Installatie
Aalsmeer
Rotterdam
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Team PACA
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer

48:12
50:11
50:15
51:33
53:12
55:09
55:30
57:57
58:04
58:04
58:43
1:03:27

Netto
48:03
49:56
50:00
51:30
53:06
54:59
55:19
57:39
57:38
57:46
58:33

1:03:11

V40, 10 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam
1 Erica Belandi
2 Karin Versteeg
3 Mirjam Colijn
4 Jolanda Blom

5 Marjan van Ginkel

6 Karin Volkers

7 Sonja van Zeelt
8 Marieke Bon

9 Simone Boerlage

10 Danielle Vermeulen

11 Carla Schaefers

12 Marjon van der Horst

Aalsmeer

De Kwakel
Aalsmeerderbrug
Mijdrecht
Aalsmeer

De Lange Installatie
Wormerveer
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer

De Kwakel

De Kwakel
Aalsmeer

44:37
44:44
47:42
48:12
49:19
51:16
51:26
53:43
55:22
56:49
56:49
1:04:14

Netto
44:21
44:37
47:38
48:03
49:07
51:03
51:21
53:37
55:09
56:28
56:28

1:04:07

V50, 10 KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Plaats Naam

1 Jannet Vermeulen

2 Kay Schrader
3 Femke de Wit
4 Lenie de Visser
5 Mieke du Pree

Plaats Naam
1 Stefan Wolkers
2 Corné Timmer
3 Matthijs Horlings
4 Frank van Voorst
5 lwan Keizer

6 Frank bruine de Bruin

7 Jorik Zeemering
8 Ravi Schockman

Vleuten
Rotterdam
Amstelveen
Schiedam
Aalsmeer

46:17
50:19
55:29
58:17
1:03:48

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Team Change Manager
Team Change Manager
Amersfoort

Amsterdam

Rijsenhout

Aalsmeer

Aalsmeer

Nieuwveen

36:52
37:43
38:40
40:05
40:18
40:31
41:21
41:40

Netto
46:15
50:12
55:17
58:11

1:03:33

Netto
36:51
37:42
38:39
39:45
40:15
40:12
41:15
41:32
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer - Dinsdag 10 september 2013

Plaats Naam
9 Ton ter Horst
10 Scott Winning
11 Jeroen Looman
12 Gijs Houtman
13 Jim Leliveld
14 Arthur Kramer
15 Patrick van Oudenallen
16 Peter van Wouwe
17 Johan van der Laan
18 Pieter van der Meer
19 Laurens van Kessel
20 Jeroen Millenaar
21 Alexander Elzenga
22 Auke Ham
23 Martijn Joore
24 Jelmer Vink
25 Jeroen Sjerp
26 Nico Hofman

Netto

Plaats Naam
1 Erik Tange
2 John de Wit Huissteden
3 Frans van Heteren
4 Erik Nieuwenboom
5 Erwin Smit
6 Robin Honig
7 Marcel de Romph
8 Rob Heskes
9 Rolf de Horde
10 Frank de Horde
11 Peter Postma
12 Dick Langhout
13 Rob Leoring
14 John Heijsteeg
15 Jeffrey Groeneveld
16 Raymon de Kruijff
17 Albert de Lange
18 Tim Wagemaker
19 José Cubo
20 Thomas Vellinga
21 Erik Boeree
22 Gert Heij
23 Howard van Druijten
24 Eddy van Leeuwen
25 Hans Bek
26 Koster Wonter
27 Marc Berghuis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Aalsmeer
Amstelveen

Alphen aan den Rijn
Heemstede
Nieuwveen
Aalsmeer
Kudelstaart
Leimuiden
Aalsmeer

Team Change Manager
Leimuiden
Aalsmeer
Amsterdam
Aalsmeer

Aalsmeer
Rijsenhout
Nieuw-Vennep
Team PACA

41:59
42:33
42:59
43:35
45:03
45:26
46:24
46:42
46:44
47:06
47:38
48:31
51:16
51:31
52:26
52:55
59:06
1:01:58

Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto

Team Change Manager
Bussum

Aalsmeer
Rotterdam

Naarden

Aalsmeer
Hoofddorp

De Lange Installatie
Run For the Hunger
Run For the Hunger
Kudelstaart

De Lange Installatie
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer

De Lange Installatie
Ridderkerk

De Lange Installatie
Kudelstaart

Run For the Hunger
Amsterdam

Run For the Hunger
Aalsmeer
Amstelveen
Kudelstaart
Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer

Ermelo

35:17
36:56
37:16
38:21
39:16
39:39
39:49
43:32
44:13
44:14
45:07
45:38
46:36
47:25
47:32
48:15
48:59
49:42
49:46
50:10
51:20
51:49
51:58
53:13
54:54
55:11
55:36

Netto

41:54
42:30
42:56
43:27
44:54
45:17
46:15
46:26
46:31
47:04
47:26
48:03
50:56
51:06
52:23
52:27
59:01
1:01:31

35:16
36:55
37:14
38:18
39:09
39:35
39:41
43:20
43:55
44:01
44:58
45:26
46:16
47:23
47:20
48:07
48:46
49:27
49:32
49:50
51:06
51:33
51:39
52:55
54:38
54:54
55:12

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto
1 Hans Overbeek Polsbroek 40:22 40:20
2 Jan van Heteren Aalsmeer 40:46 40:43
3 Johan Koolhaas Amstelveen 41:49 41:45
4 Sjaak van Diepen Hoorn Nh 42:05 42:02
5 Ino Sohl Haarlem 43:00 42:50
6 Pieter van Leeuwen Kudelstaart 43:37 43:30
7 Toon Ligtenberg Amstelveen 43:42 43:38
8 Ruud Revers Hoofddorp 46:35 46:20
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Uitslagenlijst Dorpsloop Aalsmeer
Aalsmeer - Dinsdag 10 september 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Bruto Netto

9 Arnold Velthoven Haarlem 49:27 49:08
10 Jan van der Meer Aalsmeer 49:35 49:24
11 Arie van der Zwaard Team PACA 50:38 50:13
12 Peter Akerboom Oude Wetering 53:37 53:21
13 Rieno van Vulpen Doorn 54:18 54:06
14 Klaas Bruin Hoofddorp 54:19 54:08
15 Lolke van der Leeuw Aalsmeer 54:55 54:55
16 Hans Buis De Rijp 55:25 55:03
17 Ab Smit Amstelhoek 59:04 58:35
18 Wim Roozendaal Amstelveen 59:55 59:25
19 Anton Schuurman Amsterdam 1:01:19 1:01:01
20 Henk Lansbergen Honselersdijk 1:01:21 1:01:07
21 Koos Koelewijn Aalsmeer 1:06:48 1:06:46

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 5 11-09-2013 21:06



